

ALASKA NATIONAL GUARD ENLISTED ASSOCIATION

ANGEA ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5302 JOINT BASE ELMENDORF-RICHARDSON, ALASKA 99505-0302 **PHONE (907) 552-6369** akenlisted@angea.org

Corporate and Community Partners,

We are reaching out to you regarding the 11th Annual Industry Days in Alaska. Our event will take place over two days and will include industry partners, an education and employment fair, and a resource fair for Alaska National Guardsmen and their families. We are excited to continue building upon the success of last year's sold-out event.

Industry Day will be held at Joint Base Elmendorf-Richardson (JBER), Alaska, on May 16 and 17, 2025. During May's Regular Scheduled Drill. This will grant your organization maximum exposure to our members, their families, and senior leadership from both the Army and Air National Guard.

The Alaska National Guard Enlisted Association (ANGEA) supports over 4,000 members, who include some of the finest Soldiers and Airmen in the Alaska National Guard. Many of our brave members have put themselves in harm's way to serve their state and country, and through these days, we aim to recognize and reward them for their dedication and hard work.

For Industry Day Vendors: This is a prime opportunity for your company to showcase new products to the senior leadership of the Alaska National Guard. The Army and Air National Guard will be deploying units in the upcoming year.

For Education Fair Vendors: This is a crucial time for your institution, agency, or organization to engage with Guardsmen and their families, providing access to postsecondary education experiences and career exploration, including assistance with the College Admission and Enrollment Process and Financial Aid.

For Job Fair Vendors: This is an excellent chance to reach out to some of the most exemplary members and families of the Alaska National Guard for potential recruitment. As you know, hiring veterans brings numerous benefits, including their strong work ethic, teamwork skills, and ingrained leadership qualities.

For the Resource Fair: This will serve as a convenient venue for organizations that support veterans and their families to share information about their programs and activities.

Additionally, we will invite the Army, Air Force, Marine active duty personnel, Army, Navy and Air Reserves, the US Coast Guard, the Alaska State Defense Force, and state leadership, along with their families, to attend our Industry Days.

We would greatly appreciate it if your company, institution, agency, or organization could join us at this event. Please consider becoming a corporate sponsor and supporting our organization and upcoming events. Attached is a document detailing the corporate sponsorship levels for your consideration.



ALASKA NATIONAL GUARD ENLISTED ASSOCIATION

ANGEA ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5302 JOINT BASE ELMENDORF-RICHARDSON, ALASKA 99505-0302 **PHONE (907) 552-6369** akenlisted@angea.org

We hope we can count on your support to make this event even more successful. For more information and to register for a display at our events, please visit our website (https://angea.org/sponsorship).

I look forward to discussing this request with you. If you have any questions regarding the events, sponsorships, donations, or booths, please don't hesitate to contact us via email.

Warm regards,

// Signed //

Matthew King Industry Day Chair Alaska National Guard Enlisted Association

Registration

https://angea.org/2025industrydays/

Closes on - Saturday, March 31, 2025

Corporate Partners Sponsorship

ANGEA offers five sponsorship levels: Silver, Gold, Platinum, Diamond, and Titanium. The costs range from \$500 to \$5,000. Each level of support includes an exhibit space to showcase your company's products and services.

Community Partner Sponsorship

Non-profit organizations are welcome to register for a no-cost booth. Organizations will be placed on a waiting list (first come, first served) for a booth, and we will contact you around May 1st, 2025, regarding availability. Please complete the form and select "Non-profit" underpayment to register. Additionally, you will need to provide a letter with proof of your non-profit status

Booth Information

Booths will consist of pipes and drapes measuring 10'x8', equipped with one 8' table and power outlets.